
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/18 400/31

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/15 200/15 400/30

3 139082 Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/13 400/28

4 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/14 400/27

5 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/15 200/15 399/30

6 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/08 200/14 399/22

7 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/13 399/22

8 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 200/10 399/19

9 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/09 399/18

10 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/07 200/06 399/13

11 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/12 399/23

12 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 200/06 198/05 398/11

13 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 197/03 200/11 397/14

14 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 200/13 197/08 397/21

15 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 197/05 397/12

16 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07 199/09 396/16

17 144893 Noah Magne Sørensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06 198/08 396/14

18 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10 197/02 396/12

19 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/09 197/09 393/18

20 147456 Lucas Tviis Obel Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 197/07 393/11

21 140981 Mathias Odgaard Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 196/09 393/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/10 200/13 399/23

2 144752 Maysoun Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 199/10 398/16

3 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

4 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/07 199/08 397/15

5 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/12 198/08 396/20

6 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/10 199/09 395/19

7 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09 197/09 395/18

8 140108 William birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08 196/07 395/15

9 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 196/06 394/13

10 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/08 196/09 393/17

11 126975 Emil Holm Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 196/08 393/13

12 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 197/09 196/03 393/12

13 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/11 194/06 392/17

14 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/07 194/03 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 148893 Ludwig Tudborg Løgstrup Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 198/05 394/12

2 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/01 197/08 391/09

3 149231 Emiil H. Nørgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 193/03 389/08

Resultatliste
Nytårsstævne 2023, Riffel Viborg

122-01-2023 19:53:59



4 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/04 189/04 386/08

5 149034 My Leth Overby Skals Skytteforening 189/06 190/02 379/08

6 144287 Jonathan Johannes Kruse F.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/01 184/01 370/02

7 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 184/01 185/02 369/03

8 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 182/01 184/00 366/01

9 149222 Dominykas Tamosaitis Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01 179/02 361/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/05 200/10 395/15

2 150697 Alice N. Darling Larsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 199/07 395/13

3 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 197/11 198/09 395/20

4 150698 Villads Bøgedal Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 195/03 390/09

5 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/05 193/04 389/09

6 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 192/07 196/08 388/15

7 150699 Frederik Lund Andreasen Viborg Skytteforening 194/02 194/03 388/05

8 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 192/07 383/11

9 150702 Julie May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 190/05 192/03 382/08

10 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 190/02 192/01 382/03

11 149942 Arnaaluk Magda Dorthe Ols.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/01 190/05 376/06

12 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01 188/04 376/05

13 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 190/03 184/00 374/03

14 150695 Sigurd Kim Michel Viborg Skytteforening 184/00 179/00 363/00

15 149555 Anthon Lyng Jessen Viborg Skytteforening 182/02 174/01 356/03

16 150704 Veronika Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 175/00 179/00 354/00

17 150703 Viktoria Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 176/01 176/01 352/02

18 149302 Lucas Bitsch Christensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 172/01 173/02 345/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/14 200/11 400/25

2 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/09 399/18

3 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08 199/07 399/15

4 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 200/14 398/21

5 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/11 199/08 398/19

6 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/14 200/12 397/26

7 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/08 200/13 397/21

8 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 198/11 397/20

9 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/09 200/10 396/19

10 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/12 198/04 396/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 198/08 197/08 395/16

2 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 197/04 196/05 393/09

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06 195/03 393/09
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4 145426 Willads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07 194/06 391/13

5 142474 Gustav Stegmann Bak Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/07 195/04 390/11

6 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/04 195/05 389/09

7 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 191/05 389/14

8 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 192/04 196/07 388/11

9 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 196/08 191/03 387/11

10 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 193/04 192/05 385/09

11 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 184/00 188/03 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 197/02 395/07

2 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 193/04 391/10

3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/04 189/03 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 196/05 392/12

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02 194/07 386/09

3 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 193/08 386/12

4 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/00 188/01 380/01

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/01 190/01 378/02

6 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 184/01 187/01 371/02

7 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 182/01 186/03 368/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01 187/02 373/03

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 178/01 180/00 358/01

3 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 178/00 177/00 355/00

4 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 180/01 174/00 354/01

5 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 178/00 175/01 353/01

6 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 169/00 182/00 351/00

7 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 171/00 171/00 342/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/14 400/28

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/11 199/12 399/23

3 96491 Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 199/08 399/20

4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/14 199/08 398/22

5 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07 199/09 396/16

6 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 197/07 395/12

7 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/06 196/08 393/14

8 142005 Flemming Koefoed Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/07 198/04 392/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
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1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/06 198/07 395/13

2 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/07 197/08 395/15

3 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/08 197/05 395/13

4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/08 197/06 393/14

5 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 196/05 197/08 393/13

6 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/06 194/03 391/09

7 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04 196/06 389/10

8 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 195/07 389/10

9 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 195/03 188/02 383/05

10 113235 Emil Spottog Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 186/02 195/04 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 198/07 194/04 392/11

2 111651 Oliver Vindelev Vammen Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 196/07 391/10

3 149645 Anita M.G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 191/04 194/06 385/10

4 139964 Henning Winther Them Skytteforening 189/03 194/02 383/05

5 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/02 190/05 383/07

6 140100 Petrus Arnoldus Arkesteij.. Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 190/03 382/07

7 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/05 187/01 379/06

8 146272 Lasse Andersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/03 187/02 377/05

9 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 188/03 181/04 369/07

10 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/03 180/00 360/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 198/08 398/15

2 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 199/07 397/12

3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 198/08 395/14

4 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/04 194/03 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/04 196/08 395/12

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03 197/06 393/09

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04 197/07 392/11

4 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 191/05 196/07 387/12

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/04 196/06 387/10

6 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 188/02 196/09 384/11

7 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02 194/07 384/09

8 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 189/04 190/02 379/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02 183/02 367/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
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1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/10 399/21

2 135072 Jacob Leth Grønbeck Ulstrup IF 200/10 198/06 398/16

3 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/04 197/08 394/12

4 100682 Lene Rose Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/11 196/06 394/17

5 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 196/08 393/11

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/04 198/07 392/11

7 150763 Jørgen Christian Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 197/08 392/13

8 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05 197/05 392/10

9 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06 196/05 390/11

10 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07 194/04 390/11

11 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 195/06 389/12

12 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/08 192/05 388/13

13 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02 195/03 387/05

14 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/03 191/05 387/08

15 132726 Diana Johannesen Viborg Skytteforening 194/02 192/06 386/08

16 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 187/04 196/08 383/12

17 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/02 194/06 382/08

18 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 180/01 184/00 364/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/15

1 139082 Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

3 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

3 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

3 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 200/13

6 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

7 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

8 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 200/06

9 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/15

10 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10

11 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

11 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09

11 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

14 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/08

15 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/07

16 144893 Noah Magne Sørensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06

17 140981 Mathias Odgaard Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

18 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07

19 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 197/03

20 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/09

21 147456 Lucas Tviis Obel Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
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1 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/10

2 140108 William birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08

3 144752 Maysoun Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

4 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/12

5 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/11

6 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09

7 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08

8 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

8 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/07

10 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 197/09

11 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/08

12 126975 Emil Holm Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

13 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/10

14 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/04

2 148893 Ludwig Tudborg Løgstrup Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

3 149231 Emiil H. Nørgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

4 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/01

5 149034 My Leth Overby Skals Skytteforening 189/06

6 144287 Jonathan Johannes Kruse F.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/01

7 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 184/01

8 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 182/01

8 149222 Dominykas Tamosaitis Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 197/11

2 150697 Alice N. Darling Larsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/05

4 150698 Villads Bøgedal Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

5 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/05

6 150699 Frederik Lund Andreasen Viborg Skytteforening 194/02

7 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 192/07

8 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04

9 150702 Julie May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 190/05

10 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 190/03

11 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 190/02

12 149925 Albert Meineche Viborg Skytteforening 189/03

13 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01

14 149942 Arnaaluk Magda Dorthe Ols.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/01

15 150695 Sigurd Kim Michel Viborg Skytteforening 184/00

16 149555 Anthon Lyng Jessen Viborg Skytteforening 182/02
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17 150703 Viktoria Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 176/01

18 150704 Veronika Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 175/00

19 149302 Lucas Bitsch Christensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 172/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 200/14

2 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08

3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/11

4 126149 Mads Friedrichsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09

4 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

6 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/12

7 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

8 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/14

9 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/08

10 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

2 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 198/08

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06

4 145426 Willads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07

5 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 197/04

6 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 196/08

7 142474 Gustav Stegmann Bak Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/07

8 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/04

9 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 193/04

10 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 192/04

11 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

2 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02

4 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/00

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/01

6 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 184/01

7 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 182/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 180/01

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 178/01

4 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 178/00

4 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 178/00

6 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 171/00

7 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

2 96491 Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/11

4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/14

5 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

6 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07

7 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/06

8 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06

9 142005 Flemming Koefoed Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/08

2 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

3 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/06

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/06

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/08

6 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 196/05

7 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 195/03

8 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

9 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04

10 113235 Emil Spottog Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 198/07

2 111651 Oliver Vindelev Vammen Viborg Skytteforening 195/03

3 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/02

4 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/05

5 140100 Petrus Arnoldus Arkesteij.. Viborg Skytteforening 192/04

6 149645 Anita M.G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 191/04

7 146272 Lasse Andersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/03

8 139964 Henning Winther Them Skytteforening 189/03

9 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 188/03

10 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/03
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

2 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

4 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/04

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04

4 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 191/05

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/04

6 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02

7 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 189/04

8 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 191/02

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02

3 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

2 135072 Jacob Leth Grønbeck Ulstrup IF 200/10

3 100682 Lene Rose Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/11

4 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/04

5 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

6 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/08

7 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07

8 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/03

9 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05

9 150763 Jørgen Christian Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

11 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 194/08

12 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06

12 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

14 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/04

14 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

16 132726 Diana Johannesen Viborg Skytteforening 194/02

17 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02

18 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/02

19 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 187/04

20 12277 Bent Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 183/01

Resultatliste
Nytårsstævne 2023, Riffel Viborg

922-01-2023 19:54:01



21 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 180/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/11 400/23

2 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10 200/11 400/21

3 144893 Noah Magne Sørensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/09 400/17

3 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/08 200/09 400/17

5 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17

6 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/08 400/16

7 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 200/05 400/16

8 139082 Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14

9 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 199/14 399/26

10 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 199/12 399/22

11 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 199/04 399/12

12 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/08 200/10 398/18

13 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 200/04 398/08

14 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08 199/08 398/16

15 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

16 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05 200/04 397/09

17 140108 William birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/06 199/08 397/14

18 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 198/09 397/18

19 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06 196/07 392/13

20 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 198/05 193/05 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/05 200/08 399/13

2 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05 197/07 392/12

3 140101 Martin M. Arkesteijn Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 194/03 392/09

4 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 192/03 199/04 391/07

5 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 186/02 380/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144751 Amina Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/13 399/22

2 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

3 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 199/04 199/04 398/08

4 149740 David-Valentin Chitic Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/04 198/10 395/14

5 150698 Villads Bøgedal Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 195/02 395/11

6 147456 Lucas Tviis Obel Viborg Skytteforening 196/03 196/07 392/10

7 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/03 191/00 386/03

8 148701 Richard Stougaard Øhlensc.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/03 189/03 383/06

9 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 183/02 180/01 363/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
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1 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09 200/06 400/15

2 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 199/01 200/07 399/08

3 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 199/07 398/12

4 142474 Gustav Stegmann Bak Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/05 200/06 397/11

5 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08 197/05 397/13

6 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/03 198/06 396/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145426 Willads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 199/06 398/15

2 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/06 197/06 396/12

3 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/02 197/02 396/04

4 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 197/07 198/08 395/15

5 135559 Nikolaj Malikov Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/06 198/10 394/16

6 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/07 193/03 392/10

7 135071 Siff Juhl Andersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/06 194/06 389/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 199/07 398/11

2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 197/07 395/14

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 194/04 392/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/00 195/03 387/03

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 190/06 196/04 386/10

3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/02 190/02 377/04

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02 183/01 367/03

5 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 182/00 180/01 362/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 194/03 388/08

2 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 179/01 172/00 351/01

3 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 168/00 164/01 332/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11 200/09 400/20

2 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/04 200/08 399/12

3 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/04 200/07 398/11

4 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05 200/07 397/12

5 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/03 198/04 396/07

6 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04 199/06 395/10

7 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 197/03 198/03 395/06

8 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197/04 196/02 393/06

9 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05 196/04 392/09
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 196/05 394/14

2 142005 Flemming Koefoed Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/05 196/05 393/10

3 149645 Anita M.G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/00 197/05 392/05

4 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 195/05 195/02 390/07

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01 191/03 379/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 200/07 398/13

2 120932 Karen Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 198/06 398/15

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/03 198/06 397/09

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 199/03 396/09

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09

6 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/05 198/04 392/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/04 199/06 394/10

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/04 196/06 393/10

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04 192/00 388/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 199/06 199/05 398/11

2 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 197/04 393/09

3 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/06 190/01 384/07

4 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01 188/03 374/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

3 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

4 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

4 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10

6 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

7 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

7 144893 Noah Magne Sørensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

7 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

7 139082 Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

7 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/08

12 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

13 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08

13 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

15 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/08
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16 140108 William birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/06

17 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 198/05

18 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

19 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05

20 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/05

2 140101 Martin M. Arkesteijn Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

3 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05

4 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

5 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150698 Villads Bøgedal Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

1 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 200/09

3 144751 Amina Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

4 150141 Marius Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 199/04

5 149740 David-Valentin Chitic Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/04

6 147456 Lucas Tviis Obel Viborg Skytteforening 196/03

7 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/03

8 148701 Richard Stougaard Øhlensc.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/03

9 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 183/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09

2 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08

3 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

4 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 199/01

5 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/03

6 142474 Gustav Stegmann Bak Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145426 Willads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09

2 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/07

3 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/06

4 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Peterse.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/02

5 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 197/07

6 135559 Nikolaj Malikov Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/06

7 135071 Siff Juhl Andersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04
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2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/00

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 190/06

3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/02

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02

5 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 182/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

2 25202 Torben Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 179/01

3 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11

2 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/04

3 126980 Anni Damgaard Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/04

4 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/03

5 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05

6 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197/04

7 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 197/03

8 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05

9 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

2 142005 Flemming Koefoed Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/05

3 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 195/05

4 149645 Anita M.G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/00

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 120932 Karen Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/03

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/04

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

6 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/04

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04
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3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/04

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 199/06

2 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

3 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/06

4 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01
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